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% 52‘?@' @ Business Scope

30 Sept. 2021)

BE2HE 1.79% 3T & (Dry Bulk)
S ¥ 6.23%
B9 4.17%
% 38 2.36%
1% 4.94%
| 3% 80.51%

F“ % (Cross Strait Feeder)
%’» i# (Ro-Ro /Ferry)

7 ¥ (Harbour Tug)

& % (Ship Manning)

yizh ? % H % (Lease & Others)




IR,"ﬁ 87 FF Fleet

* 524 b 45 Dry Bulker
> TTK~84K X 8 (Avg.5.0yrs)
> S5K~64K x 10 (Avg. 7.6 yrs)
> NB (64K) x 1 (Q2,2022)
> NB (82K) x 2 (Q1 & Q3,2022)

o & ¥ 35 #5 Harbour Tug x 4 (Avg. 15 yrs)
> NB (B #45) x 7 (2022

° %’, g‘% Ro-Ro/Ferry x 1 (32 yrs)
>NB(Zbh#) x 1 (2023

/9 B MR Tanker x 5



?‘( A Assets (~30 Sept. 2021)

%E, ’pt )§_ Total Assets 22,083

o 48 (7 37 1 40)
Fleet (including prepayments) Investment Property
1,189
O 13,743 @1,
* 4 3 Lands 18,073

2 % Buildings  14,131nd

»

p ¥ 5P Property

O 239

ﬂ- s ?é Other Assets
@ 6912

* 1P % YM’s Stocks
38,681 + ' Shares (In Thousands)




@" K- :}F # Financial Performance

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 ~21Q3

DS N 4

® <
Revenue
(mn-NT$)

Fris AR

Net P/L 91) 466 958 601 518 900

(mn-NT¥$)

& I B AR
EPS (0.22) 112 229 144 124  2.16
(NT$)

ﬁ ,«%ﬁ LL _‘_2?
Debt Ratio 30 38 31 32 36 33

(%)

2,458 2818 3,367 3,114 2491 2,324




—— & EJT ™ Revenue vs. Dry Market ——
¥ ¥
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12 Month Time-Charter Rates $/day
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BDI

$23T b 4% 3 Dry Bulk Market Review

6000 1077
ASGSO
5000 \\
4000 ,.\‘V
m/ \ vy
T N\ —2020
2 \/ 1 ——2019
2518 10/6 2844
2097 —2018
2000 A\ A
1/a |
1374 M
14
0 ! . 393 \
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Average 2018 2019 2020 2021 (~Nov. 11)
BDI 1353 1353 1066 2968
BCI 2104 2261 1450 4048
BPI 1453 1387 1103 3028
BSI 1031 880 744 2441




L 3§ E B £12008E 11k F73

Clarksons Weighted Avg. Bulker Earnings, $000/day

70
| S/day Y TD vs TOwyr Latest
Capesize 26,523 + T T7T5%% 68,721
60 Panamax 25,369 + T138% 35,272
Supramax 26,044 + T4 7% 35,363
50 Handysize 23,873 + 15495 35,667
Weighted 25,510 +135% 40,571
Aovg.
40
30
SIN Timeseries D 97729
20
10
O
O L r— o -— o L — = 3 _—
L ] Lo ] Lo ] Lo | -— - -— - -— Lo |
f— p— f— p— — P — P = P
0o oo 0o oo oS oo oS oo 05 oo
1 1 | 1 — | — | — |

Source : Clarksons Research




T2 Fo F' S T }“ ?‘ Commodity Dry bulker carries

Commodity mix H1 2021

deadweight share of completed voyages

e

Capesize

Panamax

Supra/Ultramax

o U -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

nCoal

BlIron Ore

B Agriculturral goods

mAlumina/Bauxite

u Steel Products
Fertilizers

B Minerals

BMinor Ores

B Semi-Processed

B Biomass

mConstruction

mWood Products
Other

BOther Ferrous

HS
10%
2%
22%
3%
17%
12%
7%
4%
6%
4%
5%
5%
1%
1%

5x
22%
7%
17%
2%
10%
8%

7%

9%

4%

6%

6%

1%

1%

1%

Px
49%
9%
28%
5%

0%

1%

2%

1%

0%

1%

3%

0%

0%

0%

Cs
21%
74%

0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Tot
27%
32%
14%
4%
5%
4%
3%
3%
2%
2%
3%
1%
0%
1%



— 2P 2R T KT AR (a)

Animal feed trade Consumer feed trade
Mill. tonnes Mill. tonnes
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Global fertilizers demand

PMill. tonnes
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ﬁf‘_/ﬁ‘{‘iﬁ #% Economic Indicators

Growth Rate (%, y-0-y)

World GDP

-US

-China
Coal seaborne trade
Seaborne Trade - Dry

Dry Fleet

19°
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2.6
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21°(e)
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Current fleet by size
Percentage of the fleet

m 0-5 years m 5-10 years = 10-15 years m 15-20 years m =20 years
100%

90%
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40%%
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10%
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CONTRACTING AND DELIVERIES

LAWY I BN,

FLEET VS. ORDERBOOK*
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CONTRACTING AND DELIVERIES
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DRY BULK FLEET DEVELOPMENT

120

100

DWT mill.

80
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CO, emission

EEDI =

ransporT work

EEDI  [g CO2/te.nm]

Cut oft limit Capacity [DWT or GT)




Ship type Size Reduction

f

200,000 DWT and Above 15

Bulk carrier 20,000 to 200,000 DWT 20
10,000 to 20,000 DWT 0-20%*

15,000 DW! and above 30

Gas carrier 10,000 to 15,000 DWT 20
2,000 to 10,000 DWT 0-20*

200,000 DWT and Above 15

Tanker 20,000 to 200,000 DWT 20
4,000 to 20,000 DWT 0-20*

. 200,000 DWT and above 50

120,000 to 200,000 DWT 45

Container 80,000 to 120,000 DWT 35

40,000 to 80,000 DWT 30

15,000 to 40,000 DWT 20
10,000 to 15,000 DWT 0-20*

General cargo . 15,000 DWT and above 30
3,000 to 15,000 DWT 0-30%*

—_— 5,000 DWT and above 1S
3,000 to 5,000 DWT 0-15%*

. 20,000 DWT and above 20

Combination carrier

4,000 to 20,000 DWT 0-20%*

Ro-ro vehicle carrier 10,000 DWT and above 15

LNG carrier 10,000 DWT and above 30

! 2,000 DWT and above 5
Ro-ro cargo ship 4 000 to 2 000 DT oo

Ro-ro passenger shipe L DT And 2
250 to 1,000 DWT 0-5%*

Cruise passenger ship having 85,000 G1 and above 30
non-conventional propulsion 25,000 to 85,000 GT 0-30*




VEAR | Reduction factortobe | Reduction from PHASE
increased peryear | 2019 reference
2020 1.0% 1.0%
2001 1.0% 2.0% PHASE 1
2022 1.0% 3.0%
2013 2.0% 5.0%
2024 2.0% 1.0%
PHASE 2
2025 2.0% 9.0%
2026 2.0% 11.0%
2027
2028
s Tobe considered | Tobe considered PHASE 3
2030

SEEMP verification
E .

, Cll annual declaration
Required D >
annual S oo
operational |“'B i =
Cll -

A
mIIEE <
Review clause
2008 2023 [2026] 2030
[2027]
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B i 2§ % Prospect & Actions
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Thank you for your attention

’ﬂ e AERZF LT

Taiwan Navigation Co., Ltd



